
 

Tender Reference No. HC/2023/2938 dated 08/12/2023  

 ( E-NIT 03 OF 2023 )  

 

Subject:- Expression of Interest for supplying books to Govt. Girdari Lal Dogra Memorial 

Degree College, Hiranagar.    

Principal, Girdari Lal Dogra Memorial  Degree College Hiranagar, on behalf of Hon’ble Lt. 

Governor of Jammu & Kashmir invites Expression of Interest(EOI) by e-tendering mode from 

vendor(s)/supplier(s)/distributor(s) who are registered members of Federation of Publishers and 

Book Seller’s Association of India (National/UT) for the “Procurement of Books pertaining to 

the subjects annexed in Annexure C” for Government Degree Hiranagar as per the details given 

in the EOI documents (EOI Form, Terms & Conditions of EOI Notice). The complete EOI 

document consisting of qualifying information, eligibility criteria, detailed terms and conditions 

can be seen/ downloaded from the website www.jktenders.gov.in   

S.No. Particulars Date 

1 Publish Date and Time  09/12/2023 ,10:00 AM 

2 Period of downloading of EOI documents 09/12/2023 to 15/12/2023 

3 Online Bid Submission start date and time  09/12/2023 ,10:00 AM 

4 Online Bid Submission end date 15/12/2023 ,06:00 PM 

5 Last date for submission of hard copies to be 

considered during technical evaluation  

15/12/2023 

6 Date of Opening of EOI Bid Online (Technical )  16/12/2023,12:00 Noon 

 

 

     Sd/-          

 Principal   

GLDM Degree College     

  Hiranagar 


